
International Championships of Romania U14
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

18 FEB 2013

City,Country

Bucharest, ROU

BS14 - BOYS SINGLES 14 
QUALIFYING

Tourn. Key

TE-ROU-08A-2013

Referee

Andrei BARDAN
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 135 ITA  DE GIORGIO, Pasquale [1]

2 WC ROU  JIANU, Andrei Bogdan

3 WC FRA  BURNEL, Emilien

4 313 ROU  ABRUDAN, Ioan Dan [11]

5 140 ROU  DICU, Raul-Alin [2]

6 ROU  CORBEA, Bogdan Alin

7 517 ROU  VADUVA, Cristian

8 284 MDA  MELNIC, Vladislav [9]

9 186 ISR  YESHAYA, Omer [3]

10 517 ROU  MANDU, Rares

11 517 ROU  MEDESAN, Sergiu Darie

12 313 ROU  BOITAN, Gabi Adrian [10]

13 204 ROU  PAVEL, Bogdan [4]

14 WC ROU  TOMESCU, Dan Alexandru

15 WC ROU  SAUER, Alexandru

16 372 BUL  JORDANOV, Danko [14]

17 219 MDA  DONTU, Vasilii [5]

18 WC 439 ROU  SIMION, Alexander

19 BUL  IVANOV, Zlatomir

20 347 ROU  COSMA, Cristian Ioan [13]

21 241 ROU  HOLBAN, Andrei Cosmin [6]

22 454 TUR  SAHIN, Bekir Berk

23 454 ROU  GIUVELCA, Horia Ioan

24 373 ROU  FOIA, Theodor [15]

25 264 ROU  CASUNEANU, Stefan [7]

26 WC ROU  PERLITZ VLADU, Andrei

27 517 ROU  OPRISOR, Andrei

28 341 BUL  IVANOV, Simon Anthony [12]

29 264 ROU  ILIE, George David [8]

30 517 ROU  COSTEA, Stefan

31 517 ITA  FRINZI, Mattia

32 398 ROU  BADITOIU, Alin [16]

Finals

 DE GIORGIO, Pasquale [1]
 6-0 6-0 

 ABRUDAN, Ioan Dan [11]
 6-0 6-0 

 DICU, Raul-Alin [2]
 6-0 6-2 

 MELNIC, Vladislav [9]
 6-2 6-3 

 MANDU, Rares
 6-2 6-3 

 BOITAN, Gabi Adrian [10]
 6-3 6-2 

 PAVEL, Bogdan [4]
 6-3 6-0 

 JORDANOV, Danko [14]
 7-5 6-3 

 SIMION, Alexander
 6-1 6-3 

 COSMA, Cristian Ioan [13]
 6-3 4-6 6-3 

 HOLBAN, Andrei Cosmin [6]
 7-5 6-3 

 GIUVELCA, Horia Ioan
 6-4 7-5 

 CASUNEANU, Stefan [7]
 6-0 6-2 

 IVANOV, Simon Anthony [12]
 6-3 6-1 

 ILIE, George David [8]
 6-0 6-3 

 FRINZI, Mattia
 6-2 7-5 

Qualifiers

 ABRUDAN, Ioan Dan [11]
 7-5 6-3 

 MELNIC, Vladislav [9]
 6-1 7-6(0) 

 BOITAN, Gabi Adrian [10]
 3-6 6-2 6-1 

 PAVEL, Bogdan [4]
 6-0 6-0 

 COSMA, Cristian Ioan [13]
 2-6 6-3 6-3 

 HOLBAN, Andrei Cosmin [6]
 6-4 6-4 

 CASUNEANU, Stefan [7]
 3-6 6-0 6-3 

 FRINZI, Mattia
 6-1 6-1 

# Seeded Players

1 DE GIORGIO, Pasquale
2 DICU, Raul-Alin
3 YESHAYA, Omer
4 PAVEL, Bogdan
5 DONTU, Vasilii
6 HOLBAN, Andrei Cosmin
7 CASUNEANU, Stefan
8 ILIE, George David

9 MELNIC, Vladislav
10 BOITAN, Gabi Adrian
11 ABRUDAN, Ioan Dan
12 IVANOV, Simon Anthony
13 COSMA, Cristian Ioan
14 JORDANOV, Danko
15 FOIA, Theodor
16 BADITOIU, Alin

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  16 FEB 2013 18:58 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 IVANOV, Zlatomir (BUL)
 Player representatives
 Pasquale DE GIORGIO
 Alexander SIMION
 Signature

 Andrei BARDAN


